WAG Quick View Results Pierre Gymnastics Invite ACTIVE

Event: 12/6/2025
Host: Pierre T.F. Riggs
Location: Pierre SD NSIG E]E

ATHLETE & LEAGUE SCORING

Attendance:
Sessions: 2 Status: A CTIVE
Teams: 11

Type: Varsity HS
Athletes: 177 - y

Team Results Per Comp Level

T N ) N

Harrisburg / Tigers 36.4000 36.0000 36.4500  38.2750 147.125
Mitchell / Kernels HS 35.1750 35.0500 35.9000  37.6250 143.750
Brookings / Bobcats HS 34.8250  33.2250  35.0750  36.2750 139.400
Sioux Falls Lincoln / Patriots HS 34.5250 34.1000 33.4750 35.2500 137.350
Pierre T.F. Riggs / Governors HS 32.4500 30.7500 31.9500 35.6500 130.800
Sioux Falls Roosevelt / Rough Riders HS 33.6500 29.1750 32.0000 34.6250 129.450
O'Gorman / Knights HS 33.0750 27.6500  30.4250  33.3750 124.525
Sioux Falls Washington / Warriors HS 29.9250 13.3750 25.4250 27.8750 96.600

Saturday, 6 December, 2025 10:17 PM (UTC) Full
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Athlete Results Per Team

Brookings / Bobcats

] 7
m ATHLETE VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR m

Annika Krogman (HS) 9.05 8.15 9.425 9.125 35.75
Layla Erickson (HS) 8.575 8.575 9.25 8.9 35.3
Kennedy Ronning (HS) 8.325 8.425 8.55 9.175 34.475
Nevaeh Strohfus (HS) 8.875 8.15 8.5 8.7 34.225
Ava Petersen (HS) 8.025 8.075 7.85 9.075 33.025
Harper Overby (HS) 7.525 7.625 8.15 23.3
Addison Haggerty (HS) 8.1 7.475 6.5 22.075
Kyrie Soukup (HS) 8.3 8.425 16.725

Saturday, 6 December, 2025 10:17 PM (UTC)
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Athlete Results Per Team

Harrisburg / Tigers

m ATHLETE VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR m

Katelyn Maeschen (HS) 9.425 9.575 8.875 9.85 37.725
Jersy Tryon (HS) 8.95 8.675 8.5 8.925 35.05
Laela Vincent (HS) 8.9 9.425 9.425 27.75
Lilly Gusso (HS) 9.425 9.6 19.025
Ailee Johnson (HS) 9.2 9.4 18.6
Hadley Moody (HS) 9.025 8.55 17.575
Emery Myron (HS) 9.0 9.0
Kennedy Malloy (HS) 8.725 8.725
Jaycie Adams (HS) 8.325 8.325

Saturday, 6 December, 2025 10:17 PM (UTC) Full
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Athlete Results Per Team

Mitchell / Kernels

m ATHLETE VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR m

Kyanna Gropper (HS) 9.325 8.925 9.575 9.575 37.4
Ava Hart (HS) 8.2 6.975 8.6 9.175 32.95
Sury Bechen (HS) 8.325 7.675 7.775 9.05 32.825
Olivia Prunty (HS) 9.0 9.225 9.55 27.775
Abby Jo Helleloid (HS) 8.525 9.1 8.975 26.6
Abby Hohn (HS) 8.65 8.0 9.45 26.1
Shae Hohn (HS) 7.7 8.425 8.425 24.55
McKenna Auch (HS) 8.35 8.6 16.95
Ava Prunty (HS) 8.85 8.85
Allison Walz (HS) 8.275 8.275
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Athlete Results Per Team

O'Gorman / Knights

m ATHLETE VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR m

Emily Farah (HS) 8.475 7.725 8.25 32.95
Casey Riedmann (HS) 8.075 7.125 7.3 7.875 30.375
Emily Thomas (HS) 8.125 7.65 8.2 23.975
Kristi Beacom (HS) 8.4 6.45 6.775 21.625
Madelyn Marshall (HS) 7.35 8.5 15.85
Grace lllikman (HS) 7.225 8.175 15.4
Camryn Groen (HS) 6.35 6.35
Ashlyn Christianson (HS) 5.275 5.275

Saturday, 6 December, 2025 10:17 PM (UTC) _ Full
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Athlete Results Per Team

Pierre T.F. Riggs / Governors

m ATHLETE VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR m

Rebecca Spitzer (HS) 8.325 7.45 8.75 8.85 33.375
Madelyn Merrill (HS) 8.125 8.35 7.275 9.075 32.825
Jaelynn Muldoon (HS) 7.875 7.3 7.925 9.2 32.3
Myclane Sheppick (HS) 8.125 7.975 7.45 8.525 32.075
Isabel Rounds (HS) 7.125 5.225 7.75 201
Payton Magorien (HS) 8.225 8.175 16.4
Kaylee Bechard (HS) 7.15 8.2 15.35
Campbell Swartos (HS) 7.025 7.825 14.85
Adeline Schutz (HS) 7.6 6.675 14.275
Alexys Brandner (HS) 7.675 7.675
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Athlete Results Per Team

0
Sioux Falls Lincoln / Patriots NG
PATdTS
o Joee [ ] o] ] on]  m
Lauryn Gohl (HS) 8.15 8.95 9.35 9.25 35.7
Isabel Gillespie (HS) 8.975 8.95 7.975 8.85 34.75
Dorian Clendenon (HS) 8.5 8.425 8.4 25.325
Sophie DeGroot (HS) 8.725 8.75 17.475
Leah Yerdon (HS) 8.55 7.425 15.975
Mae VanBeek (HS) 7.775 7.15 14.925
Charlotte Lang (HS) 8.5 8.5
Jacqueline Erickson (HS) 8.2 8.2
Bethany Jespersen (HS) 7.4 7.4

Saturday, 6 December, 2025 10:17 PM (UTC) Full

7 ]
SDHSAA T Results:

L 2 Printed on:
Report: Report WAG_Results_QuickView 3coreF||ppers Saturday, December 6, 2025

GYMNASTICS MADE SIMPLE



www.google.com

WAG Quick View Results Pierre Gymnastics Invite ACTIVE

Athlete Results Per Team

Sioux Falls Roosevelt / Rough Riders
RS\
Emmelia Ham (HS) 8.075 7.85 8.125 8.475 32.525
Anaya Bucklacher (HS) 8.2 7.4 8.475 8.3 32.375
Mylie Denson (HS) 8.275 6.8 8.2 8.85 32.125
Kenley Madsen (HS) 8.65 7.125 6.0 8.675 30.45
Kindra Brashear (HS) 8.525 7.2 8.625 24.35

Saturday, 6 December, 2025 10:17 PM (UTC)
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Athlete Results Per Team

Sioux Falls Washington / Warriors

m ATHLETE VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR m

Madeline Heidbrink (HS) 7.95 5.675 7.075 7.875 28.575
Je'Kiera Spruiell (HS) 7.3 4175 5.95 7.075 245
Aubrey Brenden (HS) 7.425 3.525 6.1 6.625 23.675
Katelyn Tufte (HS) 7.25 6.3 6.3 19.85
Erin Franken (HS) 5.175 6.175 11.35

Saturday, 6 December, 2025 10:17 PM (UTC)
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Pierre Gymnastics Invite

Athlete Results on Vault

SCORE ATHLETE (Level)

9.425
9.325
9.050
9.025
9.000
8.975
8.950
8.900
8.875
8.850
8.650
8.650
8.575
8.550
8.525
8.500
8.500
8.475
8.400
8.350
8.325
8.325
8.325
8.300
8.275
8.275
8.225
8.200
8.200
8.150
8.125
8.125
8.125
8.100
8.075
8.075
8.025
7.950
7.875
7.675
7.600
7.425
7.350
7.300
7.250

Katelyn Maeschen (HS)
Kyanna Gropper (HS)
Annika Krogman (HS)
Hadley Moody (HS)
Emery Myron (HS)
Isabel Gillespie (HS)
Jersy Tryon (HS)

Laela Vincent (HS)
Nevaeh Strohfus (HS)
Ava Prunty (HS)

Abby Hohn (HS)
Kenley Madsen (HS)
Layla Erickson (HS)
Leah Yerdon (HS)
Kindra Brashear (HS)
Charlotte Lang (HS)
Dorian Clendenon (HS)
Emily Farah (HS)

Kristi Beacom (HS)
McKenna Auch (HS)
Kennedy Ronning (HS)
Rebecca Spitzer (HS)
Sury Bechen (HS)
Kyrie Soukup (HS)
Allison Walz (HS)
Mylie Denson (HS)
Payton Magorien (HS)
Anaya Bucklacher (HS)
Ava Hart (HS)

Lauryn Gohl (HS)
Emily Thomas (HS)
Madelyn Merrill (HS)
Myclane Sheppick (HS)
Addison Haggerty (HS)
Casey Riedmann (HS)
Emmelia Ham (HS)
Ava Petersen (HS)
Madeline Heidbrink (HS)
Jaelynn Muldoon (HS)
Alexys Brandner (HS)
Adeline Schutz (HS)
Aubrey Brenden (HS)
Madelyn Marshall (HS)
Je'Kiera Spruiell (HS)
Katelyn Tufte (HS)

GYM

Harrisburg / Tigers

Mitchell / Kernels

Brookings / Bobcats

Harrisburg / Tigers

Harrisburg / Tigers

Sioux Falls Lincoln / Patriots
Harrisburg / Tigers

Harrisburg / Tigers

Brookings / Bobcats

Mitchell / Kernels

Mitchell / Kernels

Sioux Falls Roosevelt / Rough Riders
Brookings / Bobcats

Sioux Falls Lincoln / Patriots

Sioux Falls Roosevelt / Rough Riders
Sioux Falls Lincoln / Patriots

Sioux Falls Lincoln / Patriots
O'Gorman / Knights

O'Gorman / Knights

Mitchell / Kernels

Brookings / Bobcats

Pierre T.F. Riggs / Governors
Mitchell / Kernels

Brookings / Bobcats

Mitchell / Kernels

Sioux Falls Roosevelt / Rough Riders
Pierre T.F. Riggs / Governors

Sioux Falls Roosevelt / Rough Riders
Mitchell / Kernels

Sioux Falls Lincoln / Patriots
O'Gorman / Knights

Pierre T.F. Riggs / Governors

Pierre T.F. Riggs / Governors
Brookings / Bobcats

O'Gorman / Knights

Sioux Falls Roosevelt / Rough Riders
Brookings / Bobcats

Sioux Falls Washington / Warriors
Pierre T.F. Riggs / Governors

Pierre T.F. Riggs / Governors

Pierre T.F. Riggs / Governors

Sioux Falls Washington / Warriors
O'Gorman / Knights

Sioux Falls Washington / Warriors
Sioux Falls Washington / Warriors
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Pierre Gymnastics Invite

Athlete Results on Bars

SCORE ATHLETE (Level)

9.575
9.200
9.000
8.950
8.950
8.925
8.675
8.600
8.575
8.550
8.525
8.425
8.425
8.350
8.325
8.150
8.150
8.075
7.975
7.850
1.775
7.725
7.700
7.675
7.525
7.475
7.450
7.400
7.400
7.300
7.125
7.125
7.125
7.025
6.975
6.800
6.675
6.450
6.350
5.675
5.275
4.175
3.525

Katelyn Maeschen (HS)
Ailee Johnson (HS)
Olivia Prunty (HS)
Isabel Gillespie (HS)
Lauryn Gohl (HS)
Kyanna Gropper (HS)
Jersy Tryon (HS)
McKenna Auch (HS)
Layla Erickson (HS)
Hadley Moody (HS)
Abby Jo Helleloid (HS)
Dorian Clendenon (HS)
Kennedy Ronning (HS)
Madelyn Merrill (HS)
Jaycie Adams (HS)
Annika Krogman (HS)
Nevaeh Strohfus (HS)
Ava Petersen (HS)
Myclane Sheppick (HS)
Emmelia Ham (HS)
Mae VanBeek (HS)
Emily Farah (HS)

Shae Hohn (HS)

Sury Bechen (HS)
Harper Overby (HS)
Addison Haggerty (HS)
Rebecca Spitzer (HS)
Anaya Bucklacher (HS)
Bethany Jespersen (HS)
Jaelynn Muldoon (HS)
Casey Riedmann (HS)
Isabel Rounds (HS)
Kenley Madsen (HS)
Campbell Swartos (HS)
Ava Hart (HS)

Mylie Denson (HS)
Adeline Schutz (HS)
Kristi Beacom (HS)
Camryn Groen (HS)
Madeline Heidbrink (HS)
Ashlyn Christianson (HS)
Je'Kiera Spruiell (HS)
Aubrey Brenden (HS)

GYM
Harrisburg / Tigers
Harrisburg / Tigers
Mitchell / Kernels
Sioux Falls Lincoln / Patriots
Sioux Falls Lincoln / Patriots
Mitchell / Kernels
Harrisburg / Tigers
Mitchell / Kernels
Brookings / Bobcats
Harrisburg / Tigers
Mitchell / Kernels
Sioux Falls Lincoln / Patriots
Brookings / Bobcats
Pierre T.F. Riggs / Governors
Harrisburg / Tigers
Brookings / Bobcats
Brookings / Bobcats
Brookings / Bobcats
Pierre T.F. Riggs / Governors
Sioux Falls Roosevelt / Rough Riders
Sioux Falls Lincoln / Patriots
O'Gorman / Knights
Mitchell / Kernels
Mitchell / Kernels
Brookings / Bobcats
Brookings / Bobcats
Pierre T.F. Riggs / Governors
Sioux Falls Roosevelt / Rough Riders
Sioux Falls Lincoln / Patriots
Pierre T.F. Riggs / Governors
O'Gorman / Knights
Pierre T.F. Riggs / Governors
Sioux Falls Roosevelt / Rough Riders
Pierre T.F. Riggs / Governors
Mitchell / Kernels
Sioux Falls Roosevelt / Rough Riders
Pierre T.F. Riggs / Governors
O'Gorman / Knights
O'Gorman / Knights
Sioux Falls Washington / Warriors
O'Gorman / Knights
Sioux Falls Washington / Warriors
Sioux Falls Washington / Warriors
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9.575
9.425
9.425
9.425
9.350
9.250
9.225
9.100
8.875
8.750
8.725
8.725
8.600
8.550
8.500
8.500
8.475
8.425
8.250
8.200
8.125
8.000
7.975
7.925
7.850
7.825
7.775
7.650
7.625
7.450
7.425
7.300
7.275
7.225
7.200
7.150
7.150
7.075
6.775
6.500
6.300
6.100
6.000
5.950
5.225
5.175

Pierre Gymnastics Invite

Athlete Results on Beam

Kyanna Gropper (HS)
Annika Krogman (HS)
Laela Vincent (HS)

Lilly Gusso (HS)
Lauryn Gohl (HS)
Layla Erickson (HS)
Olivia Prunty (HS)
Abby Jo Helleloid (HS)
Katelyn Maeschen (HS)
Rebecca Spitzer (HS)
Kennedy Malloy (HS)
Sophie DeGroot (HS)
Ava Hart (HS)
Kennedy Ronning (HS)
Jersy Tryon (HS)
Nevaeh Strohfus (HS)
Anaya Bucklacher (HS)
Shae Hohn (HS)

Emily Farah (HS)

Mylie Denson (HS)
Emmelia Ham (HS)
Abby Hohn (HS)

Isabel Gillespie (HS)
Jaelynn Muldoon (HS)
Ava Petersen (HS)
Campbell Swartos (HS)
Sury Bechen (HS)
Emily Thomas (HS)
Harper Overby (HS)
Myclane Sheppick (HS)
Leah Yerdon (HS)
Casey Riedmann (HS)
Madelyn Merrill (HS)
Grace lllikman (HS)
Kindra Brashear (HS)
Kaylee Bechard (HS)
Mae VanBeek (HS)
Madeline Heidbrink (HS)
Kristi Beacom (HS)
Addison Haggerty (HS)
Katelyn Tufte (HS)
Aubrey Brenden (HS)
Kenley Madsen (HS)
Je'Kiera Spruiell (HS)
Isabel Rounds (HS)
Erin Franken (HS)

Mitchell / Kernels

Brookings / Bobcats

Harrisburg / Tigers

Harrisburg / Tigers

Sioux Falls Lincoln / Patriots
Brookings / Bobcats

Mitchell / Kernels

Mitchell / Kernels

Harrisburg / Tigers

Pierre T.F. Riggs / Governors
Harrisburg / Tigers

Sioux Falls Lincoln / Patriots

Mitchell / Kernels

Brookings / Bobcats

Harrisburg / Tigers

Brookings / Bobcats

Sioux Falls Roosevelt / Rough Riders
Mitchell / Kernels

O'Gorman / Knights

Sioux Falls Roosevelt / Rough Riders
Sioux Falls Roosevelt / Rough Riders
Mitchell / Kernels

Sioux Falls Lincoln / Patriots

Pierre T.F. Riggs / Governors
Brookings / Bobcats

Pierre T.F. Riggs / Governors
Mitchell / Kernels

O'Gorman / Knights

Brookings / Bobcats

Pierre T.F. Riggs / Governors

Sioux Falls Lincoln / Patriots
O'Gorman / Knights

Pierre T.F. Riggs / Governors
O'Gorman / Knights

Sioux Falls Roosevelt / Rough Riders
Pierre T.F. Riggs / Governors

Sioux Falls Lincoln / Patriots

Sioux Falls Washington / Warriors
O'Gorman / Knights

Brookings / Bobcats

Sioux Falls Washington / Warriors
Sioux Falls Washington / Warriors
Sioux Falls Roosevelt / Rough Riders
Sioux Falls Washington / Warriors
Pierre T.F. Riggs / Governors

Sioux Falls Washington / Warriors
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Pierre Gymnastics Invite

Athlete Results on Floor

SCORE ATHLETE (Level)

9.850
9.600
9.575
9.550
9.450
9.425
9.400
9.250
9.200
9.175
9.175
9.125
9.075
9.075
9.050
8.975
8.925
8.900
8.850
8.850
8.850
8.750
8.700
8.675
8.625
8.525
8.500
8.500
8.475
8.425
8.425
8.400
8.300
8.200
8.200
8.200
8.175
8.175
8.150
7.875
7.875
7.750
7.075
6.625
6.300
6.175

Katelyn Maeschen (HS)
Lilly Gusso (HS)
Kyanna Gropper (HS)
Olivia Prunty (HS)
Abby Hohn (HS)

Laela Vincent (HS)
Ailee Johnson (HS)
Lauryn Gohl (HS)
Jaelynn Muldoon (HS)
Ava Hart (HS)
Kennedy Ronning (HS)
Annika Krogman (HS)
Ava Petersen (HS)
Madelyn Merrill (HS)
Sury Bechen (HS)
Abby Jo Helleloid (HS)
Jersy Tryon (HS)

Layla Erickson (HS)
Isabel Gillespie (HS)
Mylie Denson (HS)
Rebecca Spitzer (HS)
Sophie DeGroot (HS)
Nevaeh Strohfus (HS)
Kenley Madsen (HS)
Kindra Brashear (HS)
Myclane Sheppick (HS)
Emily Farah (HS)
Madelyn Marshall (HS)
Emmelia Ham (HS)
Kyrie Soukup (HS)
Shae Hohn (HS)
Dorian Clendenon (HS)
Anaya Bucklacher (HS)
Emily Thomas (HS)

Jacqueline Erickson (HS)

Kaylee Bechard (HS)
Grace lllikman (HS)
Payton Magorien (HS)
Harper Overby (HS)
Casey Riedmann (HS)
Madeline Heidbrink (HS)
Isabel Rounds (HS)
Je'Kiera Spruiell (HS)
Aubrey Brenden (HS)
Katelyn Tufte (HS)
Erin Franken (HS)

GYM

Harrisburg / Tigers

Harrisburg / Tigers

Mitchell / Kernels

Mitchell / Kernels

Mitchell / Kernels

Harrisburg / Tigers

Harrisburg / Tigers

Sioux Falls Lincoln / Patriots

Pierre T.F. Riggs / Governors
Mitchell / Kernels

Brookings / Bobcats

Brookings / Bobcats

Brookings / Bobcats

Pierre T.F. Riggs / Governors
Mitchell / Kernels

Mitchell / Kernels

Harrisburg / Tigers

Brookings / Bobcats

Sioux Falls Lincoln / Patriots

Sioux Falls Roosevelt / Rough Riders
Pierre T.F. Riggs / Governors

Sioux Falls Lincoln / Patriots
Brookings / Bobcats

Sioux Falls Roosevelt / Rough Riders
Sioux Falls Roosevelt / Rough Riders
Pierre T.F. Riggs / Governors
O'Gorman / Knights

O'Gorman / Knights

Sioux Falls Roosevelt / Rough Riders
Brookings / Bobcats

Mitchell / Kernels

Sioux Falls Lincoln / Patriots

Sioux Falls Roosevelt / Rough Riders
O'Gorman / Knights

Sioux Falls Lincoln / Patriots

Pierre T.F. Riggs / Governors
O'Gorman / Knights

Pierre T.F. Riggs / Governors
Brookings / Bobcats

O'Gorman / Knights

Sioux Falls Washington / Warriors
Pierre T.F. Riggs / Governors

Sioux Falls Washington / Warriors
Sioux Falls Washington / Warriors
Sioux Falls Washington / Warriors
Sioux Falls Washington / Warriors
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All Around Results
score amiereom  Jomrmew —Jven Jow Jon Jroor Juom_

37.725 Katelyn Maeschen (HS) Harrisburg / Tigers 9.425 9.575 8.875 9.85
37.400 Kyanna Gropper (HS) Mitchell / Kernels 9.325 8.925 9.575 9.575
35.750 Annika Krogman (HS) Brookings / Bobcats 9.05 8.15 9.425 9.125
35.700 Lauryn Gohl (HS) Sioux Falls Lincoln / Patriots 8.15 8.95 9.35 9.25
35.300 Layla Erickson (HS) Brookings / Bobcats 8.575 8.575 9.25 8.9
35.050 Jersy Tryon (HS) Harrisburg / Tigers 8.95 8.675 8.5 8.925
34.750 Isabel Gillespie (HS) Sioux Falls Lincoln / Patriots 8.975 8.95 7.975 8.85
34.475 Kennedy Ronning (HS) Brookings / Bobcats 8.325 8.425 8.55 9.175
34.225 Nevaeh Strohfus (HS) Brookings / Bobcats 8.875 8.15 8.5 8.7
33.375 Rebecca Spitzer (HS) Pierre T.F. Riggs / Governors 8.325 7.45 8.75 8.85
33.025 Ava Petersen (HS) Brookings / Bobcats 8.025 8.075 7.85 9.075
32.950 Ava Hart (HS) Mitchell / Kernels 8.2 6.975 8.6 9.175
32.950 Emily Farah (HS) O'Gorman / Knights 8.475 7.725 8.25 8.5
32.825 Madelyn Merrill (HS) Pierre T.F. Riggs / Governors 8.125 8.35 7.275 9.075
32.825 Sury Bechen (HS) Mitchell / Kernels 8.325 7.675 7.775 9.05
32.525 Emmelia Ham (HS) Sioux Falls Roosevelt / Rough Riders 8.075 7.85 8.125 8.475
32.375 Anaya Bucklacher (HS) Sioux Falls Roosevelt / Rough Riders 8.2 7.4 8.475 8.3
32.300 Jaelynn Muldoon (HS) Pierre T.F. Riggs / Governors 7.875 7.3 7.925 9.2
32.125 Mylie Denson (HS) Sioux Falls Roosevelt / Rough Riders 8.275 6.8 8.2 8.85
32.075 Myclane Sheppick (HS) Pierre T.F. Riggs / Governors 8.125 7.975 7.45 8.525
30.450 Kenley Madsen (HS) Sioux Falls Roosevelt / Rough Riders 8.65 7.125 6.0 8.675
30.375 Casey Riedmann (HS) O'Gorman / Knights 8.075 7.125 7.3 7.875
28.575 Madeline Heidbrink (HS) Sioux Falls Washington / Warriors 7.95 5.675 7.075 7.875
27.775 Olivia Prunty (HS) Mitchell / Kernels 9.0 9.225 9.55
27.750 Laela Vincent (HS) Harrisburg / Tigers 8.9 9.425 9.425
26.600 Abby Jo Helleloid (HS) Mitchell / Kernels 8.525 9.1 8.975
26.100 Abby Hohn (HS) Mitchell / Kernels 8.65 8.0 9.45
25.325 Dorian Clendenon (HS) Sioux Falls Lincoln / Patriots 8.5 8.425 8.4
24.550 Shae Hohn (HS) Mitchell / Kernels 7.7 8.425 8.425
24.500 Je'Kiera Spruiell (HS) Sioux Falls Washington / Warriors 7.3 4.175 5.95 7.075
24.350 Kindra Brashear (HS) Sioux Falls Roosevelt / Rough Riders 8.525 7.2 8.625
23.975 Emily Thomas (HS) O'Gorman / Knights 8.125 7.65 8.2
23.675 Aubrey Brenden (HS) Sioux Falls Washington / Warriors 7.425 3.525 6.1 6.625
23.300 Harper Overby (HS) Brookings / Bobcats 7.525 7.625 8.15
22.075 Addison Haggerty (HS) Brookings / Bobcats 8.1 7.475 6.5
21.625 Kristi Beacom (HS) O'Gorman / Knights 8.4 6.45 6.775
20.100 Isabel Rounds (HS) Pierre T.F. Riggs / Governors 7.125 5.225 7.75
19.850 Katelyn Tufte (HS) Sioux Falls Washington / Warriors 7.25 6.3 6.3
19.025 Lilly Gusso (HS) Harrisburg / Tigers 9.425 9.6
18.600 Ailee Johnson (HS) Harrisburg / Tigers 9.2 9.4
17.575 Hadley Moody (HS) Harrisburg / Tigers 9.025 8.55
17.475 Sophie DeGroot (HS) Sioux Falls Lincoln / Patriots 8.725 8.75
16.950 McKenna Auch (HS) Mitchell / Kernels 8.35 8.6
16.725 Kyrie Soukup (HS) Brookings / Bobcats 8.3 8.425
16.400 Payton Magorien (HS) Pierre T.F. Riggs / Governors 8.225 8.175
15.975 Leah Yerdon (HS) Sioux Falls Lincoln / Patriots 8.55 7.425
15.850 Madelyn Marshall (HS) O'Gorman / Knights 7.35 8.5
15.400 Grace lllikman (HS) O'Gorman / Knights 7.225 8.175
15.350 Kaylee Bechard (HS) Pierre T.F. Riggs / Governors 7.15 8.2
14.925 Mae VanBeek (HS) Sioux Falls Lincoln / Patriots 7.775 7.15
14.850 Campbell Swartos (HS) Pierre T.F. Riggs / Governors 7.025 7.825
14.275 Adeline Schutz (HS) Pierre T.F. Riggs / Governors 7.6 6.675
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All Around Results
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11.350 Erin Franken (HS) Sioux Falls Washington / Warriors 5.175 6.175
9.000 Emery Myron (HS) Harrisburg / Tigers 9.0

8.850 Ava Prunty (HS) Mitchell / Kernels 8.85

8.725 Kennedy Malloy (HS) Harrisburg / Tigers 8.725

8.500 Charlotte Lang (HS) Sioux Falls Lincoln / Patriots 8.5

8.325 Jaycie Adams (HS) Harrisburg / Tigers 8.325

8.275 Allison Walz (HS) Mitchell / Kernels 8.275

8.200 Jacqueline Erickson (HS) Sioux Falls Lincoln / Patriots 8.2
7.675 Alexys Brandner (HS) Pierre T.F. Riggs / Governors 7.675

7.400 Bethany Jespersen (HS) Sioux Falls Lincoln / Patriots 7.4

6.350 Camryn Groen (HS) O'Gorman / Knights 6.35

5.275 Ashlyn Christianson (HS) O'Gorman / Knights 5.275
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